r TT̂ 'e Dominioii PeopIeŝ  Company
ACebUNT STATEMENT
Account Number: 4460202944434
u
Ratepayer: Robert and/or Margaret E. Ellenberger
'>/"v-.'.:''
SERVICE
;:Toy :

- ter» .
;;ti' '%
Type Codes: A - Actual • ;
E - Estimate
:IA-Initial (Actual)
IE - Initial: (Estimate)
FA - Final (Actual).
FE - Final (Estimate)
C -" Customer
AJ - Adjustment
2Ops»
TThe Dominion Peoples Natural Gas Company
ACCOUNT STATEMENT
Account Number:
Service Address:
4460202944434
438;North AyeMJCittanningrFA, 16201,.
Ratepayer: Robert and/or Margaret E. Ellenberger
'J±LL, •". v ••• • :.:-•.: , ,..,c. :•'. .:
SERVICE
L:.JO: ... DAYS
' [ METER; •
READING' TY^E '.CONS
• BILL'..
AMT:
DUE
/DATE LPC •PAYMENTS
PAYMENT
DATE • BALANCE . COMMENTS;, BUD ..
; ;-BUDS
ARREARS
• -
•bT/de/bi
r
.f'29 " 1486/1 -•,i--.E 1
2:4 '37.87 07/30/04 .•2:32 211.10 .06/25/04 214.51
,'' : ,. •
V ' 7' l , , -
f - ' "" ,J. .
r v.-. "
: ; 6.50
•• '<.•.*' • • •
221.01 Warranty'Fee .
• ̂|••.• "
? '.iv jir'.
.08/05/04 ;•; .30 r: : 489:2 A ... . 3.1 .44.56 .08/27/04 ' 1.08 ' 123.05 07/26/04 143:60
- 6:50 150.10 Warranty Fee
, 09102/04 28 ^ . 492:2 E 3.0 43.47 09^9/04 . 0.98 . . 52.05 08/27/04 142.50
.a. • -.- . .. 6.50 . 149.66 Warranty.Fee -1-..':'.,
.10/04/04 .....'32 ... 494.7 . A... .2.5 .,. 37.93 10/26/04 143.50 09/21/04 .43.43 • •- ̂ m*
7.50 6.50 44.43 $1.00 Dollar Energy & Warranty Fee : :m
• V . 1 . .
11/02/04 : 29 : 507:3 E... 12.6 140:56 ,,.11/29/04 68.93 10/26/04 116:06
6.50 . - 6.50 116.06 Warranty Fee
? j '•
- 1 - .
; 12/04/04 • 32 ;'. . 520:7 , A . ' . 13:4 . 148.79 12^28/04 157.06 11/29/04 107.79
• f-^'A
. '
. 6:50 • -6.50 107.79 Warranty Fee . ..
- • ' . - i -V
i*' - ..Oi/06/65 _ 33 \ 550:4 ": E :.: . .29:7 . •• 323.43 . 02/01/05 .. .. 201 i 9 12/28/04 229.93
. • \"
6.50 . 6.50 229.93 Wartahty Fee
'• -
: 02/67/05 • v. 32 . . 587.7 A • \ 37.3 45 i94 .03/01/05 0:35 200.00 .01/31/05 483.22
P/ABUD(175)+40ST
03/07/05'.. 175:00 - moo
'• •'
. 6:50 489.72 Warranty:Fee.' . • • x-^.
1 • • . vf^-
" n v u i n i T
Type Codes: A - Actual
E - Estimate
1A - initial (Actual)
IE - Initial (Estimate)
FA ^ Final (Actual)
FE - Final (Estimate)
C - Customer
AJ - Adjustment 'PAGE^OF-5"
Account Number:
tv "'' Service ^dd if ess:, .
4460202944434 Ratepayer: Robert and/or Margaret E. Ellenberger
m(>:'
.•a.'. ...... . .;,..•-
SERVICE
imm DAYS
...METER;;
^READING. ^ T Y P E ' XONS
B I L L . . ;
A M t ,
DUE
•DATE;: .LPC
• ' ; • •
PAYMENTS.
PAYMENT
: DATE, BALANCE _ I . COMMENTS . BUD "ARREARS. V'"'"'-
•£007105
f '';. • iLi '567:7 ' . A • v.;.; 489.72 ^"^ : A
%:
i03/08/05 L:;29 ^ E l ; , :/,..3l(6 :L38^5.41; 04/6i/0!5 , 3.78 ... 225.66 03/03/05 . 653:9:i
• •: '-
.,' ,175:00
. . '-. fSsj:
.^0:00 ¥$••1 I
i K
•,. • -'-. -
J":6.5Ci 660.41 >A/arrahty.Fee..; • ' - r
t l ' . ' . . '•. •
::04/07/05 .•...30 -1 .. 645:3 ... E'. .. ..26.0 . . 321.28
. v
'.05/03/6'5 .... 6.38 , ._ . l ..215.50 ,63/36/65 ';..,:..772:57 :.- , :/V175;o6 .^40.00
-.:
• - = :'-
,. •.. :' 6:50 , _ r I* - , , .• .19.50 , - . : . t . i ;.. 75Q.57 WaVra'nty Fee' :^ , , . &:i
^05/06/05 SiL.li.653:6 ,, 8/3 ,:L:i:i2.'6i 106/61/65 . 7.95 '2^3 Ot bV/20/d5 • j ,657.06 ; ' ,175.00 Ui.-.^^O-OO -
-1.
,V
i—l"' • ' ; '- r.
. ;. •.... 6.50 .1 „657,'66 Warranty Fee' .. ...'. ' " l ' '
'i;
tf
£06/07/05. 7 . , 47.72 J67/01/65 6.48 ; . . 218.50 , 06/02/05 . , ; 492.76 ..-: ,175.00
•. ';r4Sf--
. .40:00 I:-?. I
If
L ; - ' •" o
.• . j 1 " ' - ' - v . : ; ; v£ , ...eib - . 6 . 5 0 492.76 Warranty Fee':
?;= y :•':
V
\
?
S5/06/d ;5 ^ i-653l6 .:JE1'. .-. ' ;-3:6 •..'.-47.72 . . 445.04 Caricel Billing;. .
••1 _> t,
.v' V
i;